


This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the RNSWCC. A copy of
which may be perused at the Secretary’s office. The Committee reserves the

right to alter or amend judging arrangements & to substitute judges if deemed
necessary as prescribed under the Dogs NSW Rules & Regulations

Sutherland Shire Dog Training Club
Committee
President: Brian Jarrett

Vice President: Shanelle Corben

Secretary: Pamela Ryan

 Treasurer: John McGrath

Thank you to our judges
Adriana Parris and Robyn Jones

Agility and Jumping including ADO and JDO : 

1  Prize - Money and Sashst

2  Prize - Bag of Dog Food from Black Dog and Sashnd

3  Prize - Kong Toy and Sashrd

Ribbons for Qualifications and Titles gained on the day

Presentations will be conducted at the Clubhouse at the completion of each

event.

 

Judging commences 

DOGS NSW Representative

 8.30am 

Prizes

Mrs S McFarland

Trial Secretary

Jan TaylorTrial Manager
Dot Drescik

Check in 7.30 to 8.15 am

Trial Secretary Club Offical



Welcome to Sutherland Shire Dog Training Club’s Agility and Jumping Trial. After many years
of not being able to trial and then having to cancel last year’s trial due to rain we appreciate

your patronage in entering our Trial. Whether you come away with a Qualification or not, we
hope you have an enjoyable day in the company of friends and the companionship of your

dog/s. 
Remember to have FUN, and no matter what happens, there is always another Trial.

This Event cannot proceed without the support of Volunteers. So, to all the Club Officials, NSW
Canine Representative, wonderful Stewards and Helpers who have given up their day to come

along and support the Club in this event, we sincerely thank you.
Our Stewards are here to help you, but a reminder to competitors to show patience and

courtesy to our Stewards as many of them have never been to an Agility Trial before let alone
Stewarded.

CLASHES IN RINGS
Every attempt has been made to ensure that there will be no clashes between the Agility and

Jumping Rings. Should you encounter a cross-over of events please advise the Stewards in both
Rings. Remember, to avoid being marked absent, you are responsible for keeping track of the flow

of the Trial.

AGGRESSIVE DOG REGULATION 

(a)  It is the obligation of each owner, exhibitor and handler at a Show/trial to take all such steps
as may be necessary to ensure that any dog under that person’s care or control or for which that

person is responsible does not behave in an aggressive manner.
(b) It is the obligation of any person at a Show/Trial who observes a dog behaving in an

aggressive manner to report the incident either orally or in writing to a member of the Show
Committee as soon as possible after the incident.

T H A N K  Y O U  

SPONSORS:







ADM 500 - 14 600 - 2 200 - 2 300 - 10 400 - 3 total - 33

ADO 500 - 24 600 - 6 200 - 3 300 - 12 400 - 10 total - 55

ADX 500 - 12 600 - 1 200 - 3 300 - 9 400 - 6 total - 31

AD 500 - 12 600 - 8 200 - 1 300 - 7 400 - 3 total - 31

JD 200 - 0 300 - 5 400 - 3 500 - 14 600 - 8 total - 30

JDX 200 - 1 300 - 3 400 - 4 500 - 10 600 - 1 total - 19

JDO 200 - 3 300 - 14 400 - 12 500 - 27 600 - 8 total - 64

JDM 200 - 5 300 - 15 400 - 7 500 - 16 600 - 4 total - 59

Running order
Ring 1 : Robyn Jones

Ring  2: Adiana Parris



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

500 Kerodan High On Life Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

501 Gadhar Zak Rebecca Jones Border Collie

502 Playhunter Dixie Belle Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

503 Zara Kim Cormack Associate Register

504 Kerodan Too Hot To Handle Kelly Gill Border Collie

505 AG GAMES CH AG.CH 500. Zarigueya Rachael  Fullerton Sporting Register

506 Making A Splash At Southridge Sue Bradbury Border Collie

507 Kerodan Making The Switch Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

508 Kerodan Charlies Angel Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

509 Etherial Double Shot Teresa Kernahan Border Collie

510 Wallacian Fields Crib Cheryl Butler Sporting Register

511 Quickstep Don Quixote Tsuey Hiu Sporting Register

512 Playhunter Viva Las Vegas Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

513 Kerodan Man Of Action Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

Masters Agility (ADM) 500 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

600 Luna Rachel Moore Associate Register

601 Indianoak Blaze Ashley Roach Border Collie

Masters Agility (ADM) 600 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

200 Remari Nova Shooting Star Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

201 AG.CH. Schau Sherbert Fizz Cathy Reade Poodle (Toy)

Masters Agility (ADM) 200 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

300 Cocobo Lightning Flash Jessica Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

301 Luna Kylie White Associate Register

302 AG.CH 300. Schau Super Calli Cathy Reade Poodle (Toy)

303 CH. Breogan Veronica Xtreme Melanie Kenny Schipperke

304 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

305 Millie Tricia Keys Associate Register

306 AG.CH. Lefay Lively Little Loki Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

307 CH. Montkhan Dream Catcher Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

308 Cocobo Top Of The Town Jess Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

309 AG.CH 300. Razinpaws Foxi Roxi Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

Masters Agility (ADM) 300 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

400 Bindi Emma  McGinley  Associate Register

401 DUAL. CH. (H) HCHAs Neecabe Defying Gravity Teresa Kernahan Border Collie

402 Bodhran Ski Double Black Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

Masters Agility (ADM) 400 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

500 Kerodan High On Life Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

501 Gadhar Zak Rebecca Jones Border Collie

502 Playhunter Dixie Belle Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

503 Zara Kim Cormack Associate Register

505 AG GAMES CH AG.CH 500. Zarigueya Rachael  Fullerton Sporting Register

506 Making A Splash At Southridge Sue Bradbury Border Collie

508 Kerodan Charlies Angel Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

510 Wallacian Fields Crib Cheryl Butler Sporting Register

511 Quickstep Don Quixote Tsuey Hiu Sporting Register

512 Playhunter Viva Las Vegas Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

514 Dexter Annemarie Dosen Associate Register

515 Kerodan Mighty Mouse Kelly Gill Border Collie

516 Airsent Moet And Chandon Kylie White Border Collie

517 Billie Kathleen Hensley Associate Register

518 CH. Callicoma Jackey Jackey Noelle Deshon Australian Kelpie

519 Yeoville King O Hearts Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

520 Fika Kajsa Associate Register

521 Indianoak Light Up The Sky Rachael  Fullerton Border Collie

522 Woombye Dart Lillian Merrill Leffley Border Collie

523 Ohutu Liberty Belle Elsina Meyer Border Collie

524 Flatout Heartbreaker Nicole van Barneveld Australian Shepherd

525 Kerodan Rubin The Hurricane Prue McLoynes Border Collie

526 Indianoak Rave Review Samantha  Oliver  Border Collie

527NFC Bunyah Havoc Kathleen Hensley Sporting Register

Open Agility (ADO) 500 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

600 Luna Rachel Moore Associate Register

601 Indianoak Blaze Ashley Roach Border Collie

602 Bluemoon Tim Tam Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register

603 Spritz Kerry Lewis-Zovi Associate Register

604 Fenrik So Ruff Yet So Graceful Leonie  Kelly  German Shorthaired Pointer

605 Azincourt Winterdream Eky Kong Siberian Husky

Open Agility (ADO) 600 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

200 Remari Nova Shooting Star Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

202 Kabova Now And Then Julie Brandon Pug

203 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son Max Walker Papillon

Open Agility (ADO) 200 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

300 Cocobo Lightning Flash Jessica Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

301 Luna Kylie White Associate Register

303 CH. Breogan Veronica Xtreme Melanie Kenny Schipperke

304 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

305 Millie Tricia Keys Associate Register

308 Cocobo Top Of The Town Jess Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

309 AG.CH 300. Razinpaws Foxi Roxi Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

310 Pudelicious Prim N Proper Belinda  Clark  Poodle (Miniature)

311 Remari Superstar Pixie Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

312 Lacey Patricia Cooper Associate Register

313
NFC

Tover Arya From The North Rosalie Degabriele  Poodle (Miniature)

314
NFC

Kadama Tilly May Sam Bradshaw Jack Russell Terrier

Open Agility (ADO) 300 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

400 Bindi
Emma 
  McGinley 

Associate Register

401 DUAL. CH. (H) HCHAs Neecabe Defying Gravity Teresa Kernahan Border Collie

403 Shermich Pixie Dash Lorraine Davies Border Collie

404 Lamarilli Breakinblitterwalter Debra Whitton Shetland Sheepdog

405
FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH. O.CH. R.CH. Taylea English
Lady

Rachelle Tiah Border Collie

406 Tully Nicole Pensko Associate Register

407 Dawnsio Run To The Beat Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

408 Avondale Swift Karen Shields Sporting Register

409
NFC

Rio Yvonne W Associate Register

410
NFC

Rozevue Eves Angel Genevieve Wild Poodle (Miniature)

Open Agility (ADO) 400 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

514 Dexter Annemarie Dosen Associate Register

515 Kerodan Mighty Mouse Kelly Gill Border Collie

517 Billie Kathleen Hensley Associate Register

518 CH. Callicoma Jackey Jackey Noelle Deshon Australian Kelpie

519 Yeoville King O Hearts Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

520 Fika Kajsa Associate Register

521 Indianoak Light Up The Sky Rachael  Fullerton Border Collie

523 Ohutu Liberty Belle Elsina Meyer Border Collie

525 Kerodan Rubin The Hurricane Prue McLoynes Border Collie

526 Indianoak Rave Review Samantha  Oliver  Border Collie

528 Southridge Spitfire Sue Bradbury Border Collie

529 Millison Park Ash Rebecca Jones Sporting Register

Excellent Agility (ADX) 500 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

604 Fenrik So Ruff Yet So Graceful Leonie  Kelly  German Shorthaired Pointer

Excellent Agility (ADX) 600 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

202 Kabova Now And Then Julie Brandon Pug

203 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son Max Walker Papillon

204 Abfab Pipsqueak Isabella Baad Papillon

Excellent Agility (ADX) 200 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

310 Pudelicious Prim N Proper Belinda  Clark  Poodle (Miniature)

311 Remari Superstar Pixie Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

312 Lacey Patricia Cooper Associate Register

315 Dash Lisa Brown  Associate Register

316 Cooper Anna Biela Associate Register

Excellent Agility (ADX) 300 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

404 Lamarilli Breakinblitterwalter Debra Whitton Shetland Sheepdog

405
FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH. O.CH. R.CH. Taylea English
Lady

Rachelle Tiah Border Collie

407 Dawnsio Run To The Beat Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

408 Avondale Swift Karen Shields Sporting Register

410 Rozevue Eves Angel Genevieve Wild Poodle (Miniature)

411 Phoenix Rachael  Fullerton Associate Register

Excellent Agility (ADX) 400 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

516 Airsent Moet And Chandon Kylie White Border Collie

522 Woombye Dart Lillian Merrill Leffley Border Collie

527 Bunyah Havoc Kathleen Hensley Sporting Register

530 Vangally Baci Rebecca Jones Border Collie

531 Micmaq Oops I Did It Again Melanie Kenny
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

532 Eweherdme Wild Grizzly Nicole van Barneveld Australian Shepherd

533 Jackie Geoff Taylor Associate Register

534 Buddee Karen Taylor Associate Register

535 Ashem Michaela Rhonda Flanagan Australian Kelpie

536 Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear Eva-Lotta Baad Border Collie

537 Vangally Zest Rebecca Jones Border Collie

538
NFC

Sengablu Agent Maive Belinda Baxter Border Collie

Novice Agility (AD) 500 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

606 CH. Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr Paul Enriquez Dutch Shepherd

602 Bluemoon Tim Tam Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register

603 Spritz Kerry Lewis-Zovi Associate Register

605 Azincourt Winterdream Eky Kong Siberian Husky

607 CH. Sirokko Serendipity Susie Gale Poodle (Standard)

608 Badboy Neo Prue McLoynes Sporting Register

609
NFC

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo Nicole Matheson Border Collie

610
NFC

CH. Darkceltic Sympathy For Evil Elga Enriquez Dutch Shepherd

Novice Agility (AD) 600 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

205 Pippi sandra hindmarsh Associate Register

Novice Agility (AD) 200 Judge: Robyn Jones

# Dog Handler Breed

313 Tover Arya From The North Rosalie Degabriele  Poodle (Miniature)

314 Kadama Tilly May Sam Bradshaw Jack Russell Terrier

317 CH. Sirokko Stoli Dollie Susie Gale Poodle (Toy)

318 Razinpaws Austin Sprite Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

319 CH. Koobalies Codebreaker Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

320 Yarraburra Sienna Sky Anna Biela Miniature Pinscher

321
NFC

Wazzat Vaquero Joanne Drake Xoloitzcuintle (Miniature)

Novice Agility (AD) 300 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 1  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

403 Shermich Pixie Dash Lorraine Davies Border Collie

409 Rio Yvonne W Associate Register

412 Clanabby Tartan Tattie Lauren Farrell Border Collie

Novice Agility (AD) 400 Judge: Robyn Jones



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

314
NFC

Kadama Tilly May Sam Bradshaw Jack Russell Terrier

318 Razinpaws Austin Sprite Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

320 Yarraburra Sienna Sky Anna Biela Miniature Pinscher

321 Wazzat Vaquero Joanne Drake Xoloitzcuintle (Miniature)

322 Kt Josie Crawford Associate Register

Novice Jumping (JD) 300 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

409 Rio Yvonne W Associate Register

412 Clanabby Tartan Tattie Lauren Farrell Border Collie

413 From Kasta Ukraine Firebolt Teresa Crich Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Jumping (JD) 400 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

515 Kerodan Mighty Mouse Kelly Gill Border Collie

516 Airsent Moet And Chandon Kylie White Border Collie

530 Vangally Baci Rebecca Jones Border Collie

531 Micmaq Oops I Did It Again Melanie Kenny
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

532 Eweherdme Wild Grizzly Nicole van Barneveld Australian Shepherd

533 Jackie Geoff Taylor Associate Register

534 Buddee Karen Taylor Associate Register

536 Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear Eva-Lotta Baad Border Collie

537 Vangally Zest Rebecca Jones Border Collie

538 Sengablu Agent Maive Belinda Baxter Border Collie

539 Chief Mandy Notley Sporting Register

540 Hypedup Ready For More Jessica Mellon Border Collie

541 Jasper James  Birrell Associate Register

542 Hypedup Replay In Doublespeed Jessica Mellon Border Collie

Novice Jumping (JD) 500 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

606 CH. Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr Paul Enriquez Dutch Shepherd

602 Bluemoon Tim Tam Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register

603 Spritz Kerry Lewis-Zovi Associate Register

607 CH. Sirokko Serendipity Susie Gale Poodle (Standard)

608 Badboy Neo Prue McLoynes Sporting Register

609 Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo Nicole Matheson Border Collie

610
NFC CH. Darkceltic Sympathy For Evil Elga Enriquez Dutch Shepherd

611
NFC Tyronelea Walking Onthe Moon Dot Drescik Collie (Rough)

Novice Jumping (JD) 600 Judge: Adriana Parris



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

205 Pippi sandra hindmarsh Associate Register

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 200 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

311 Remari Superstar Pixie Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

313 Tover Arya From The North Rosalie Degabriele  Poodle (Miniature)

319 CH. Koobalies Codebreaker Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 300 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

403 Shermich Pixie Dash Lorraine Davies Border Collie

404 Lamarilli Breakinblitterwalter Debra Whitton Shetland Sheepdog

405
FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH. O.CH. R.CH. Taylea English
Lady

Rachelle Tiah Border Collie

407 Dawnsio Run To The Beat Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 400 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

502 Playhunter Dixie Belle
Jennifer 
  Morris 

Labrador Retriever

517 Billie Kathleen Hensley Associate Register

518 CH. Callicoma Jackey Jackey Noelle Deshon Australian Kelpie

519 Yeoville King O Hearts Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

520 Fika Kajsa Associate Register

522 Woombye Dart Lillian Merrill Leffley Border Collie

523 Ohutu Liberty Belle Elsina Meyer Border Collie

527 Bunyah Havoc Kathleen Hensley Sporting Register

529 Millison Park Ash Rebecca Jones Sporting Register

535 Ashem Michaela Rhonda Flanagan Australian Kelpie

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 500 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

612 Millison Park Wilson Merrill Leffley Sporting Register

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 600 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

202 Kabova Now And Then Julie Brandon Pug

203 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son Max Walker Papillon

205 Pippi sandra hindmarsh Associate Register

Open Jumping (JDO) 200 Judge: Adriana Parris



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

300 Cocobo Lightning Flash Jessica Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

301 Luna Kylie White Associate Register

304 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

305 Millie Tricia Keys Associate Register

308 Cocobo Top Of The Town Jess Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

309 AG.CH 300. Razinpaws Foxi Roxi Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

310 Pudelicious Prim N Proper Belinda  Clark  Poodle (Miniature)

311 Remari Superstar Pixie Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

312 Lacey Patricia Cooper Associate Register

313
NFC

Tover Arya From The North Rosalie Degabriele  Poodle (Miniature)

316 Cooper Anna Biela Associate Register

317 CH. Sirokko Stoli Dollie Susie Gale Poodle (Toy)

319 CH. Koobalies Codebreaker Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

323 DUAL NEUT. CH.(A) Volnera Smooth Operator Melanie Kenny Schipperke

Open Jumping (JDO) 300 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

400 Bindi
Emma 
  McGinley 

Associate Register

403 Shermich Pixie Dash Lorraine Davies Border Collie

404 Lamarilli Breakinblitterwalter Debra Whitton Shetland Sheepdog

405
FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH. O.CH. R.CH. Taylea English
Lady

Rachelle Tiah Border Collie

406 Tully Nicole Pensko Associate Register

407 Dawnsio Run To The Beat Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

408 Avondale Swift Karen Shields Sporting Register

409
NFC

Rio Yvonne W Associate Register

410
NFC

Rozevue Eves Angel Genevieve Wild Poodle (Miniature)

411 Phoenix Rachael  Fullerton Associate Register

412 Clanabby Tartan Tattie Lauren Farrell Border Collie

413 From Kasta Ukraine Firebolt Teresa Crich Shetland Sheepdog

Open Jumping (JDO) 400 Judge: Adriana Parris



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

500 Kerodan High On Life Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

501 Gadhar Zak Rebecca Jones Border Collie

502 Playhunter Dixie Belle Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

503 Zara Kim Cormack Associate Register

505 AG GAMES CH AG.CH 500. Zarigueya Rachael  Fullerton Sporting Register

508 Kerodan Charlies Angel Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

510 Wallacian Fields Crib Cheryl Butler Sporting Register

511 Quickstep Don Quixote Tsuey Hiu Sporting Register

512 Playhunter Viva Las Vegas Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

515 Kerodan Mighty Mouse Kelly Gill Border Collie

516 Airsent Moet And Chandon Kylie White Border Collie

517 Billie Kathleen Hensley Associate Register

518 CH. Callicoma Jackey Jackey Noelle Deshon Australian Kelpie

519 Yeoville King O Hearts Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

520 Fika Kajsa Associate Register

521 Indianoak Light Up The Sky Rachael  Fullerton Border Collie

522 Woombye Dart Lillian Merrill Leffley Border Collie

525 Kerodan Rubin The Hurricane Prue McLoynes Border Collie

526 Indianoak Rave Review Samantha  Oliver  Border Collie

527 Bunyah Havoc Kathleen Hensley Sporting Register

532 Eweherdme Wild Grizzly Nicole van Barneveld Australian Shepherd

533 Jackie Geoff Taylor Associate Register

534 Buddee Karen Taylor Associate Register

538 Sengablu Agent Maive Belinda Baxter Border Collie

540 Hypedup Ready For More Jessica Mellon Border Collie

541 Jasper James  Birrell Associate Register

542 Hypedup Replay In Doublespeed Jessica Mellon Border Collie

Open Jumping (JDO) 500 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

600 Luna Rachel Moore Associate Register

601 Indianoak Blaze Ashley Roach Border Collie

602 Bluemoon Tim Tam Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register

605 Azincourt Winterdream Eky Kong Siberian Husky

606 CH. Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr Paul Enriquez Dutch Shepherd

608 Badboy Neo Prue McLoynes Sporting Register

609 Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo Nicole Matheson Border Collie

612 Millison Park Wilson Merrill Leffley Sporting Register

Open Jumping (JDO) 600 Judge: Adriana Parris



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

200 Remari Nova Shooting Star Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

201 AG.CH. Schau Sherbert Fizz Cathy Reade Poodle (Toy)

202 Kabova Now And Then Julie Brandon Pug

203 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son Max Walker Papillon

204 Abfab Pipsqueak Isabella Baad Papillon

Masters Jumping (JDM) 200 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

300 Cocobo Lightning Flash Jessica Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

301 Luna Kylie White Associate Register

302 AG.CH 300. Schau Super Calli Cathy Reade Poodle (Toy)

303 CH. Breogan Veronica Xtreme Melanie Kenny Schipperke

304 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect Robyn Israel Schnauzer (Miniature)

305 Millie Tricia Keys Associate Register

306 AG.CH. Lefay Lively Little Loki Marion Bland Poodle (Toy)

308 Cocobo Top Of The Town Jess Isaacs
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

309 AG.CH 300. Razinpaws Foxi Roxi Cathy Hughes Schnauzer (Miniature)

310 Pudelicious Prim N Proper Belinda  Clark  Poodle (Miniature)

312 Lacey Patricia Cooper Associate Register

315 Dash Lisa Brown  Associate Register

316 Cooper Anna Biela Associate Register

317 CH. Sirokko Stoli Dollie Susie Gale Poodle (Toy)

323 DUAL NEUT. CH.(A) Volnera Smooth Operator Melanie Kenny Schipperke

Masters Jumping (JDM) 300 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

400 Bindi
Emma 
  McGinley 

Associate Register

401 DUAL. CH. (H) HCHAs Neecabe Defying Gravity Teresa Kernahan Border Collie

402 Bodhran Ski Double Black Joyce Clark Cocker Spaniel

406 Tully Nicole Pensko Associate Register

408 Avondale Swift Karen Shields Sporting Register

410 Rozevue Eves Angel Genevieve Wild Poodle (Miniature)

411 Phoenix Rachael  Fullerton Associate Register

Masters Jumping (JDM) 400 Judge: Adriana Parris



Ring 2  SUNDAY - 15/06/25

# Dog Handler Breed

500 Kerodan High On Life Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

501 Gadhar Zak Rebecca Jones Border Collie

503 Zara Kim Cormack Associate Register

505 AG GAMES CH AG.CH 500. Zarigueya Rachael  Fullerton Sporting Register

507 Kerodan Making The Switch Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

508 Kerodan Charlies Angel Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

509 Etherial Double Shot Teresa Kernahan Border Collie

510 Wallacian Fields Crib Cheryl Butler Sporting Register

507 Kerodan Making The Switch Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

511 Quickstep Don Quixote Tsuey Hiu Sporting Register

512 Playhunter Viva Las Vegas Jennifer  Morris  Labrador Retriever

514 Dexter Annemarie Dosen Associate Register

521 Indianoak Light Up The Sky Rachael  Fullerton Border Collie

525 Kerodan Rubin The Hurricane Prue McLoynes Border Collie

526 Indianoak Rave Review Samantha  Oliver  Border Collie

528 Southridge Spitfire Sue Bradbury Border Collie

513 Kerodan Man Of Action Sarah Kirkwood Border Collie

Masters Jumping (JDM) 500 Judge: Adriana Parris

# Dog Handler Breed

600 Luna Rachel Moore Associate Register

601 Indianoak Blaze Ashley Roach Border Collie

604 Fenrik So Ruff Yet So Graceful Leonie  Kelly  German Shorthaired Pointer

605 Azincourt Winterdream Eky Kong Siberian Husky

Masters Jumping (JDM) 600 Judge: Adriana Parris


